DULY INVESTMENT S.L

Duly

INVESTMENT

AMANECER VII - SUNRISE 7 - BUNGALOWS DELUXE - ALL SOUTH FACING
CALLE GUADIANA / CALLE BIDASOA PAU 26 - VILLAMARTIN

WE LAUNCH OUR AMANECER VII - SUNRISE VII WITH PRE-SERVATIONS !l!

SPECIAL OFFER - TILL 30/06/2022 - JUST RENEWED

INCLUDED IN THE PRICE: UNDERGROUND PARKING SPACE + OPEN STORAGE ROOM
BATHROOMS FULLY FITTED WITH CABINET, MIRROR, SHOWER SCREENS AND ELECTRIC FLOOR HEATING
ELECTRIC BLINDS WITH REMOTE CONTROL

WHITE GOODS EAS - OVEN - MICROWAVE - FRIDGE FREEZER COMBI - DISHWASHER INTEGRATED - WASHING MACHINE -VITROCERAMIC AND TEKA HOB
PRE-INSTAL BY FIBER CONDUCTS FOR A/C + MACHINERY A/C COOLING AND HEATING. HISENSE OR SIMILAR 8KW

COMPLETE FURNITURE PACKAGE WITH LAMPS, CURTAIN (ROLLS), BEDCOVERS, SHEETS, KITCHEN SUPLLIES , SMART TV 43 LED HD WIFI
COFFE MACHINE, KETTLE AND HAIR DRYER ,DRYER RACK, IRON + IRON BOARD

FOR MORE INFO OR RESERVATIONS PLEASE VISIT OUR SHOW HOUSE IN AMANECER VI - SUNRISE VI - LAGOS DE COVADONGA 6 - 03189 Orihuela Costa

OPENING HOURS SHOWHOUSE SUNRISE VI MONDAY TILL FRIDAY 10.00H TO 18.00H - SATURDAYS 10.00H - 13.00H FATIMA - TEL. 683 658 326
Or please call our Sales Director Roberto Cruz Silva Tel. +34 620 76 77 46 or Whats App




RESIDENCIAL AMANECER VII - SUNRISE VII - BUNGALOWS DE LUXE - ALL SOUTH FACING

Vivienda

Modelo

Dorm.

Bafos

m2 Vivienda

Garden

Solarium

Situacion

Precio

Parking

Storage

delivery

House
26-1
26-2
26-3
26-4

Modelo

26-5
26-6
26-7
26-8
26-9
26-10
26-11
26-12
26-13
26-14
26-15
26-16
26-17
26-18
26-19
26-20
26-21

Top Floor

Bedroom

2

Bath

2

m2 Built

75,22

Terrace

18

Sun Roof

75 m2

Orientation

SOUTH

Price

275.000 €

Parking

included

open

included

26-22

Top Floor

2

2

75,22

18

75 m2

SOUTH

269.000 €

included

included

26-23

Top Floor

2

2

I.V.A. no incluido (10%) / V.A.T. not included (10%)
Esta lista de precios invalida todas las anteriores / This price list overrides all previous

75,22

18

75 m2

SOUTH

269.000 €

included

included

december 2022

december 2022

december 2022

december 2022
december 2022
december 2022

26-24
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